l.ets Ge l.earn

Raw Scores Report DORA Phonemic Awareness Legend -
Teacher Version

IE!LGL_ID Studentld Student_Logi Fname Lname DOB Grade Testid TestDate EarlyPA Pho_Seq MAAT Cor_Total
lgl-Demo - 2022 2301958 jc9988 Julie Chekenian 2/5/13 3 100198962 10/7/20 100 92 82 91
lgl-Demo - EDGE 2301958 jc9988 Julie Chekenian 2/5/13 3 100198962 10/7/20 100 92 82 91
lgl-Demo - EDGE 2816869 sooyunlee  Soo-Yun Lee 4f14/16 1 101706324 10/26/22 83 56 44 61
lgl-Demo - EDGE 2816869 sooyunlee  Soo-Yun Lee 4f14/16 1 101799950 12/16/22 100 80 29 a0
lgl-Demo - EDGE 2816869 sooyunlee  Soo-Yun Lee 4f14/16 1 101961338 3/7/23 40 0 8 16
lgl-Demo - Christ 2660513 ajohnson Adam Johnson 5/17/15 0 100544177 4f16/21 100 57 58 72

e Class - Class name

e LGL_ID-LGL systemID

e Studentld - School ID number

e Student_Login - Student’'s username/login

e Fname - First Name

e Lname - Last Name

e DOB - Date of birth

e Grade - Grade when assessment was completed

e Testld-LGL test ID

e TestDate - Date test was completed

e EarlyPA - Early Phonological Awareness (Score in percentage)

e Pho_Seq - Phoneme Segmentation (Score in percentage)

e MAAT - Phoneme Manipulation Auditory Analysis Tasks (Score in percentage)

e Cor_Total - Total % Correct

Raw Scores Report DORA Phonemic Awareness Legend -
Principal Version

SITEID ISITENAME LGL_ID

213 lgl-Demo
213 lgl-Demo
213 lgl-Demo
213 lgl-Demo

2816869
2816869
2518795
2816869

StudentiD

Student_Logi Fname

sooyunlee
sooyunlee
al975310

sooyunlee

Soo-Yun
Soo-Yun
Alex

Soo-Yun

Lname
Lee
Lee
Lopez
Lee

DOB Grade
4/14/16
4/14/16
5/12/12
4/14/16

L

Testld TestDate EarlyPA Pho_Seq MAAT
101706324  10/26/22 a3 56
101961338 3/7/23 40

10652965 1/9/20 1
101799950  12/16/22 100 80

44
8
1

89

Cor_Total

TeacherList
61 dwiley;demo@
16 dwiley;demo@

1 demo@I|gl.con|
90 dwiley;demod

SITEID - LGL ID number for site
SITENAME - Name of school/site

LGL_ID - LGL system ID

Studentld - School ID number
Student_Login - Student’s username/login
Fname - First Name
Lname - Last Name
DOB - Date of birth

Grade - Grade when assessment was completed

Testld - LGL test ID
TestDate - Date test was completed
EarlyPA - Early Phonological Awareness (Score in percentage)

Pho_Seq - Phoneme Segmentation (Score in percentage)

MAAT - Phoneme Manipulation Auditory Analysis Tasks (Score in percentage)
Cor_Total - Total % Correct
TeacherList - Teachers associated with student

705 Wellesley Ave. - Kensington, CA 94708
Main: 888-618-7323 - Fax: 415 367-4569




