

Raw Scores Report DORA Phonemic Awareness Legend -Teacher Version

Class	LGL_ID	StudentId	Student_Logi	Fname	Lname	DOB	Grade	Testld	TestDate	EarlyPA	Pho_Seq	MAAT	Cor_Total
lgl-Demo - 2022	2301958		jc9988	Julie	Chekenian	2/5/13	3	100198962	10/7/20	100	92	82	91
lgl-Demo - EDGE	2301958		jc9988	Julie	Chekenian	2/5/13	3	100198962	10/7/20	100	92	82	91
lgl-Demo - EDGE	2816869		sooyunlee	Soo-Yun	Lee	4/14/16	1	101706324	10/26/22	83	56	44	61
lgl-Demo - EDGE	2816869		sooyunlee	Soo-Yun	Lee	4/14/16	1	101799950	12/16/22	100	80	89	90
lgl-Demo - EDGE	2816869		sooyunlee	Soo-Yun	Lee	4/14/16	1	101961338	3/7/23	40	0	8	16
lgl-Demo - Christ	2660513		ajohnson	Adam	Johnson	5/17/15	0	100544177	4/16/21	100	57	58	72

- Class Class name
- LGL ID LGL system ID
- Studentid School ID number
- Student_Login Student's username/login
- Fname First Name
- Lname Last Name
- **DOB** Date of birth
- Grade Grade when assessment was completed
- Testid LGL test ID
- TestDate Date test was completed
- **EarlyPA** Early Phonological Awareness (Score in percentage)
- Pho_Seq Phoneme Segmentation (Score in percentage)
 MAAT Phoneme Manipulation Auditory Analysis Tasks (Score in percentage)
- Cor Total Total % Correct

Raw Scores Report DORA Phonemic Awareness Legend -Principal Version

SITEID		SITENAME	LGL_ID	StudentID	Student_Logi	Fname	Lname	DOB	Grade	Testid	TestDate	EarlyPA	Pho_Seq	MAAT	Cor_Total	TeacherList
2	13	lgl-Demo	2816869		sooyunlee	Soo-Yun	Lee	4/14/16	1	101706324	10/26/22	83	56	44	61	dwiley;demo@
2	13	lgl-Demo	2816869		sooyunlee	Soo-Yun	Lee	4/14/16	1	101961338	3/7/23	40	0	8	16	dwiley;demo@
2	13	lgl-Demo	2518795		al975310	Alex	Lopez	5/12/12	2	10652965	1/9/20	1	1	1	1	demo@lgl.con
2	13	lgl-Demo	2816869		sooyunlee	Soo-Yun	Lee	4/14/16	1	101799950	12/16/22	100	80	89	90	dwiley;demo@
-																

- SITEID LGL ID number for site
- SITENAME Name of school/site
- LGL_ID LGL system ID
- Studentid School ID number
- Student Login Student's username/login
- Fname First Name
- Lname Last Name
- **DOB** Date of birth
- Grade Grade when assessment was completed
- TestId LGL test ID
- TestDate Date test was completed
- EarlyPA Early Phonological Awareness (Score in percentage)
- **Pho_Seq** Phoneme Segmentation (Score in percentage)
- MAAT Phoneme Manipulation Auditory Analysis Tasks (Score in percentage)
- Cor Total Total % Correct
- TeacherList Teachers associated with student